$ 2.00 Flag Drop 1/9 mile tﬁereaﬂer

$ .20 Each 1/9 mile thereafter I AXI
$ 1.00 Each additional passenger

$

20.00 Per Hour Waiting Time

$ 1.|}ﬁ if averége price per gallon is $3.00 or less
$ 2.00 if average price per gallon is $3.01 to $4.99

$ 3.00 if average price per gallon is $5.00 or more - =

Minimum fare $1U.UD; all fares add $3.00 airport surcharge, $.50 for each piece of
luggage in excess of three pieces per person not including briefcases and handbags.

FIXED RATES TO DESTINATION AREAS FROM MEMPHIS INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Arlington $ 8640  ForrestCity  $146.00  Como $108.00
Atoka $ 91.50 Helena $183.00 Corinth $234.00
Brownsville  $163.50 Hot Springs  $529.50 Goodman Road § 36.00
Collierville $ 5300  Joneshoro $20950  Greenville $394.50
Covington ~ $123.00  LitleRock  $389.50  Greenwood  $327.50

Dyersburg ~ $23250  Marked Tree ~ $12000  COremada $279.00
Germantown - MeterRate  (Qsceola $171.50 Hernando $ 48.00
Grand Junction $126.00 i Holly Springs ~ $104.00
Pine Bluff $4100'ﬂ Horn Lake $ 34.50
Jackson $229.00  \est Memphis $ 55.00 - $543.00
Lakeland  § 6480 yynne $157.50  |elang $365.50
ekt $3u.3 Nesbit $ 44.50
0 g Casino Center § 8350  NewAlbany  $194.00
Mibgion, & 610 ino Str Olive Branch ~ $ 40.00
Nashville §56000 CasimoStip § 9650° St $182.50
Ripley $159.50 - Sardis $123.50
Union City $318.00  Batesville $14550  Starkville $420.50
' Byhalia $ 60.00  stateline $ 25.50
Brinkley $214.50 Cleveland $295.00 Tupelo $262.50
Blytheville $225.00 ChurchRoad $ 40.00 w—
Earle $ 9950  Columbus $430.50

1. City of Memphis Permit Office at 901-636-6747.

2. The Taxi Company.

3. Fares originating at the airport, Ground Transportation 901-922-8011.
Please include taxi number, driver's name, date and time.



